
County Precinct Position First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Code Phone Number Email Elected/Appointed Appointed By Date Effective
Benton Boliver PC Ronald Shoup 509 S Main St. Otterbein IN 47970 765-337-5876 Elected N/A 5/7/2024
Benton Boliver VPC Jason Pritchett 408 W Darby St. Otterbein IN 47970 765-464-4030 N/A CC 9/19/2024
Benton Center East PC Sarah Cantu 708 E 4th St. Fowler IN 47944 765-418-8785 Elected N/A 5/7/2024
Benton Center East VPC Laura Lee 708 E 4th St. Fowler IN 47944 765-585-4188 lslee124@yahoo.com N/A PC 6/4/2024
Benton Center North PC Chris Benner 200 E 1st St. Fowler IN 47944 765-418-0718 clbenner@yahoo.com Elected N/A 5/7/2024
Benton Center North VPC Phillip Benner 209 E 3rd St. Fowler IN 47944 765-532-6878 redfathead@yahoo.com N/A PC 5/24/2024
Benton Center South PC Audrey Freeland 901 S James Ave. Fowler IN 47944 765-267-0281 audfreeland@gmail.com Elected N/A 5/7/2024
Benton Center South VPC Elizabeth Budreau 2049 W 550 N Fowler IN 47944 765-413-5654 bbudreau@bentoncounty.in.gov N/A PC 5/21/2024
Benton Center West PC Holly Logsdon 1055 W 200 S Fowler IN 47944 765-637-3496 logsdonholly@yahoo.com Elected N/A 5/7/2024
Benton Center West VPC Jennifer Greenberg 908 E 5th St Fowler IN 47944 765-404-6301 jeneric1996@gmail.com N/A PC 5/23/2024
Benton Gilboa PC Andrea Waibel 10948 E 600 N Remington IN 47977 219-863-0471 wibes4@hotmail.com Elected N/A 5/7/2024
Benton Gilboa VPC Shelby Goodman 5420 N 800 E Fowler IN 47944 219-869-2770 sbgoods2015@gmail.com N/A PC 5/7/2024
Benton Grant PC Ray Villalobos 6010 S 200 W Boswell IN 47921 765-490-7602 ramonjrpu@yahoo.com Elected N/A 5/7/2024
Benton Grant VPC Kayla Villalobos 6010 S 200 W Boswell IN 47921 765-376-7748 kleelobos@gmail.com N/A CC 6/25/2024
Benton Hickory Grove PC David Mattingly 700 N Jackson Ave Fowler IN 47944 765-269-6875 dmattingly@hotmail.com Appointed N/A 8/13/2024
Benton Hickory Grove VPC Mike Brewer Jr. 706 E 4th St. Fowler IN 47944 765-413-4262 N/A CC 8/13/2024
Benton Oak Grove North PC Nate Foster 303 E Luin St. Oxford IN 47971 765-250-1023 njfoster@purdue.edu Elected N/A 5/7/2024
Benton Oak Grove North VPC Matthew Rosenbarger 905 S Park Ave Fowler IN 47944 765-418-2295 mgrosenbarger@purdue.edu N/A PC 5/20/2024
Benton Oak Grove South PC Austin Peterson-Rennick 503 S 1st St. Oxford IN 47971 765-761-0244 rennickaustin@gmail.com Elected N/A 5/7/2024
Benton Oak Grove South VPC Skyler Tucker 905 E 4th St Fowler IN 47944 765-237-8519 skylertucker17@yahoo.com N/A PC 5/21/2024
Benton Parish Grove PC Rex Kepner 3567 W 300 S Fowler IN 47944 765-376-3198 rkepner1022@sbcglobal.net Elected N/A 5/7/2024
Benton Parish Grove VPC Don Munson 605 N Don Patch Dr Oxford IN 47971 765-414-4671 don_munson@sbcglobal.net N/A PC 6/3/2024
Benton Pine PC Brayden Ely 8219 E 300 S Oxford IN 47971 765-426-6939 ely.brayden@gmail.com Elected N/A 5/7/2024
Benton Pine VPC John Cox 9211 E 300 S Oxford IN 4797 765-412-6051 Jcox@bentoncounty.in.gov N/A PC 5/21/2024
Benton Richland PC Bryan Berry 4741 N 200 W Fowler IN 47944 765-363-3502 Elected N/A 5/7/2024
Benton Richland VPC Susan Powell 7267 N 500 W Earl Park IN 47942 765-391-3590 jskpowell@gmail.com N/A CC 9/18/2024
Benton Union PC Kevin Elliott 1742 E 400 N Fowler IN 47944 765-404-2046 Elected N/A 5/7/2024
Benton Union VPC Candice Elliott 1742 E 400 N Fowler IN 47944 765-404-0602 elliottcandice@yahoo.com N/A PC 5/17/2024
Benton York PC Niccole McGinnis 5274 N 600 W Earl Park IN 47942 765-426-5478 Elected N/A 5/7/2024
Benton York VPC Phil McGinnis 5274 N 600 W Earl Park IN 47942 219-819-0636 N/A PC 5/21/2024


